
 
 

 

Spring 2023 Federal Direct Stafford Loan Workshops 

Tuesday Zoom Meeting ID # 822 2509 8035/Passcode 179448 
https://laccd.zoom.us/j/82225098035 

Dial: 1-669-900-6833 
 

Thursday In-Person Meetings  
Location: SSB Room 204C 

 
 

Day Date Time 
Tuesday February 7, 2023 11:30am-1:00pm 

Thursday February 16, 2023 3:00pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday February 21, 2023 11:30am-1:00pm 

Thursday March 2, 2023 3:00pm-4:30p 

Tuesday March 7, 2023 11:30am-1:00pm 

Thursday March 16, 2023 3:00pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday March 21, 2023 11:30am-1:00pm 

Tuesday April 4, 2023 11:30am-1:00pm 

Thursday April 13, 2023 3:00pm-4:30pm 

Tuesday April 18, 2023 11:30am-1:00pm 

Tuesday May 2, 2023 11:30am-1:00pm 

 

 

  

DEADLINE: THURSDAY, MAY 4, 2023 is the last day to submit a 

loan application or supporting documentation for Spring 2023. 

https://laccd.zoom.us/j/82225098035

